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Women / LB / LB a13 all
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayliana Wesby896
Kayli  CE

8.900 8.950 9.5259.025 36.400
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Kristin Fischer1672
Unattached PA

8.100 8.950 9.1007.050 33.200
2 1T 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / LD / LD a13 all
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marz Kleppe1488
The Club IN

9.225 9.500 10.0009.575 38.300
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Anderson1091
None  ND

9.100 9.000 9.6509.200 36.950
4 2 2T 4 2 

2 

Thalia Melendez Rosa1657
Ultimate FL

9.150 8.850 9.6759.200 36.875
3 3 2T 3 3 

3 

Yamelis Cruz1658
Ultimate FL

9.250 8.200 9.7259.025 36.200
1 4 4 2 4 

4 
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Women / LG / LG a13 g1
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Golden546
Goldens CE

9.300 9.175 9.4509.475 37.400
1T 2 1 6 1 

1 

Tristiana March339
CSA Kids WI

9.100 8.825 9.8759.400 37.200
5 5 2 1 2 

2 

Krystal Nichols115
Aim High OK

9.300 9.200 9.6258.950 37.075
1T 1 5 2 3 

3 

Madeline Litwiler1477
The Chalk Box LE

8.925 8.925 9.5759.100 36.525
7 4 4 3T 4 

4 

Jessica Lish1772
Unattached MP

9.200 8.050 9.5759.225 36.050
3 6 3 3T 5 

5 

Lynea Quarles1122
Northwest Saltos MV

9.075 9.050 9.5258.025 35.675
6 3 6 5 6 

6 

Kelsey McClanahan1673
Unattached CE

9.150 0.000 9.3250.000 18.475
4 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / LG / LG a13 g2
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Sizemore523
Upstate NC

9.300 9.150 9.6759.500 37.625
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Kylee Swisher313
Competitive Edge KY

9.050 9.275 9.5758.550 36.450
4 1 3 3 2T

2T

Amber Motes1056
Naperville CE

9.150 9.250 9.5508.500 36.450
2 2 4 4 2T

2T

Rachel Lucas1290
Ross County YMCA  OH

8.900 8.700 9.6009.050 36.250
5 4 2 2 4 

4 

Ashley Schmeiser396
Eclipse Trainings WI

9.100 8.650 8.3508.275 34.375
3 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / LG / LG a13 g3
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vera Deutsch1675
Unattached SP

9.200 9.325 9.4759.425 37.425
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Elisha Herr1674
Unattached CE

9.275 9.100 9.6009.200 37.175
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Lisa Brooks397
Eclipse Trainings WI

8.800 8.925 9.7759.125 36.625
4 4 3 1 3 

3 

Alisa Empey1776
Unattached

9.050 9.050 9.1258.725 35.950
3 3 4 4 4 

4 

Dru Heffington877
Independent  AZ

8.750 8.200 9.0508.000 34.000
5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / LO / LO a13 all
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Kotler-Albert474
Endless Mountains MA

9.100 9.100 9.8008.750 36.750
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Chloe Demaso616
GymDynasty CE

8.775 8.700 9.0009.100 35.575
3 2 1 3 2 

2 

Amanda Danner1680
Unattached MA

8.950 6.400 9.1508.250 32.750
2 3 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / LP / LP a13 g1
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Guard1659
Ultimate FL

9.550 9.300 9.8259.600 38.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Waite338
CSA Kids WI

9.250 9.125 9.5259.350 37.250
3 2 2 5 2 

2 

Marissa Turner996
Meadowview SE

9.350 8.875 9.7258.900 36.850
2 4 4 2 3 

3 

Guenevere Rees1676
Unattached CE

9.100 9.000 9.6759.000 36.775
5 3 3 3 4 

4 

Brittany Eason1247
Rise GA

9.000 8.450 9.6258.350 35.425
6 6 5 4 5 

5 

Mackenzie Davis1678
Unattached CE

9.200 8.700 9.0008.250 35.150
4 5 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / LP / LP a13 g2
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Stratton314
Competitive Edge KY

9.300 9.550 9.8009.625 38.275
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jaclyn Riemer685
GymSport WI

9.450 9.225 9.5509.350 37.575
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Libby Bell1756
Unattached

9.200 9.050 9.6508.475 36.375
3 3 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / LS / LS a13 g1
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorelei Morlock-Paden373
Eastlake LE

9.500 9.475 9.7759.250 38.000
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Faith Ewart1315
Soar Moor NC

9.200 9.550 9.3009.625 37.675
2 1 1 3 2 

2 

Michelle Condon615
GymDynasty CE

9.050 9.300 9.5509.500 37.400
3 3 2 2 3 

3 

Henya Sandhaus1679
Unattached CE

9.000 9.175 8.9258.850 35.950
4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / LS / LS a13 g2
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Kim374
Eastlake LE

9.450 9.400 9.7508.650 37.250
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Heather Trem375
Eastlake LE

9.300 9.300 9.5758.900 37.075
2 2 2T 3 2 

2 

Leah Todd947
McAlester OK

8.900 8.800 9.3508.900 35.950
4 3 2T 4 3 

3 

Christy Weed315
Competitive Edge KY

9.200 0.000 9.6509.500 28.350
3 4 1 2 4 

4 
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